
LONG TERM ATTACH BATH
 
 Single Room with Attach Bath (SGA)
 
 Single Room with Attach Bath (NSA) - Jubilee Block
 
 Standard Double Room with Attach Bath (NTA) - Jubilee Block
 
 

LONG TERM (TRAINEE) 
 
  1st Week
 
  2nd, 3rd & 4th Week
 
  5th Week onwards

 £52.00
 

£57.00
 

£77.00

LONG TERM RATES TRAINEES RATES/ DAY
(01/04/2020)

 £60.00
 

£45.00
 

£38.00

Admission Deposit (Non Refundable on Cancellation)
 
Annual Membership Fee
 
Admission Fee
 
Key Deposit (Refundable)
 
Security Deposit (Refundable)
 
 

£125.00
 

£15.00
 

£50.00
 

£25.00
 

£500.00


