

LONG TERM RATES TRAINEES

RATES/ DAY (01/04/2020)

LONG TERM (TRAINEE)	
1st Week	£60.00
2nd, 3rd & 4th Week	£45.00
5th Week onwards	£38.00

LONG TERM ATTACH BATH	
Single Room with Attach Bath (SGA)	£52.00
Single Room with Attach Bath (NSA) - Jubilee Block	£57.00
Standard Double Room with Attach Bath (NTA) - Jubilee Block	£77.00

I	Advaisaine Dannaik (Alan Datiundahla an Canaallation)	C12F 00
	Admission Deposit (Non Refundable on Cancellation)	£125.00
	Annual Membership Fee	£15.00
	Admission Fee	£50.00
	Key Deposit (Refundable)	£25.00
	Security Deposit (Refundable)	£500.00







